
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint· Gas

Walcott Building
Voting Box- alleyst
Annex Building
jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail
Courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Building

Kellwille-Berea Water Supply

KellyparkBuilding

Mims Water Supply
Pct 1 water

EMC Water Supply
Pct 2 water

Upshur Rural Electric

Precinct #4 barn
pct #3 barn
Pop's landing - vote box
radio tower
voting place
pct #2 dump site
pct #2 barn
pct #1
pct #3 dump site
airport storagebdlg
airport
airport terminal bdlg
portable building

Jail

courthouse

courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellyparkbuilding

kellyparkbuilding

kellypart building

kellyville ree center

kellyville ball park

voting box- alleyst

3851000195563
3790101002404
3830102002579
3791410006686

121591
117452
114397
69543
116046
106177
98070
105608
75148
92313
92312
92315
98070

428137056
428304070
428137056
428304070

458978137
lighting

458572248
458978137

458572130
458572130

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263

536900614

lighting

190845117

458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279

190904219

458572216

538250477

service period

8/24-9/25/17
8/24-9/25/17
8/24-9/25/17
8/24-9/25/17

service period

8/16-9/14/17
8/16-9/14/17
8/16-9/14/17
8/16-9/14/17
8/16-9/14/17

service period

8/20-9/20/17

service period
8/24-9/26/17

service period

service period

9/1-10/2/17
8/18-9/21/17
8/14-9/15/17
8/17-9/20/17
8/17-9/20/17
8/17-9/20/17
8/17-9/20/17
8/17-9/20/17
8/16-9/20/17
9/21-9/22/17
8/21-9/22/17
8/21-9/22/17

service period

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/11-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/8-10/10/17

9/13-9/22/17

9/8-10/10/17

3092
665
8482
2942

1574626
110577
454196
639112
665315

previous
75200

previous
87900

3155
11514
3643
o

1488
4597
4919
8651
1348
73248
42214
33097

152040
238124

o

304

o
o

9414
o

14032

2253
o

103

43423
3168
o
o

499

726

8421

3093
665
8532
3026

1640298
114297
471847
39548
682583

80

current
75300

current
88000

3373
11887
3785
o

1488
4753
5037
8936
1357
75433
42966
33611

156129
242336
11.819
23.002

304

o
0.35

9644
0.57

14286
0.81

2297
0.16

103

44465
3206
6.9
0.61

548

730

8422

1
o
50
84

65672
3720
17651
-599564
17268

80

~
100

~
100

218
373
142
o
o
156
118
285

2185
752
514
o

4089
4212
11.819
23.002

o
28

18400
45.6

10160
32.4

5280
19.2

o

1042
3040
6.9
48.8

49
o
320
o

Oct-17

39.18
38.48
68.59
105.74

273.02
40.7
92.94
30.5
91.51

48

cost
28.59

cost
25.13

38.27
59.16
31.55
19.00
19.00
32.79
29.43
51.39
19.79
212.16
85.48
64.44

765.67

560.16
36.30

1251.49

757.99

659.14

12.54

34.23

11.59

506.71

16.69

90.12

12.64


